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Team of the Week (TOTW)

Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Purple Squares
KGG 2024
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Tracks
PTBNL

Southern Rockets

The Friday Night Starter

The Lollygaggers

The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Worst

Bop
4.6
11.6
8.4
4.4
7.4
8.0
8.8
4.0
8.0
12.6
10.6
13.4
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9.2
2.8

2.8
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Pitch Overall
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3.2
13.2
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7.7
9.2
6.3

4.5
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Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Purple Squares
KGG 2024
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Tracks
PTBNL

Southern Rockets

The Friday Night Starter

The Lollygaggers

The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes
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Week
16
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Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Purple Squares
KGG 2024
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Tracks
PTBNL
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Lollygaggers
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Run

32
18
31
30
27
27
35
37
21
26
21
15
26
29
33
35

Hr

Raw data for the week
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24
33
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36
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18
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13
31
25
49

Obp
0.360
0.327
0.341
0.377
0.396
0.342
0.285
0.371
0.343
0.340
0.270
0.282
0.331
0.328
0.374
0.345
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57
30
57
39
35
62
44
58
34
42
30
31
54
26
42
45

Era
2.85
2.87
3.65
3.19
2.75
3.55
5.11
3.06
2.70
2.14
6.82
3.46
4.38
4.04
4.33
4.89

Whip
0.85
1.09
1.07
1.09
1.30
1.28
1.54
1.10
0.85
0.80
1.70
1.18
1.36
1.21
1.33
1.44
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